
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Pre-Freshman Basketball Schedule 
2019-20  

 
 

Saturday Nov 30 Boyet Junior High @Boyet JH 11 AM 

Tuesday Dec 3 Boyet Junior High @St. Paul’s 6 PM 

Fri-Sat Dec 6-7 Rummel Tournament @Rummel TBD 

Monday Dec 9 Ponchatoula Junior High @St. Paul’s 6:30 PM 

Tuesday Dec 10 Pine Junior High @Pine Jr/Sr High 5 PM / 6 PM 

Thursday Dec 12 Ponchatoula Junior High @Ponchatoula JH 7 PM 

Saturday Dec 14 Fontainebleau Junior High @St. Paul’s 11 AM 

Saturday Jan 4 John Curtis / St. Augustine @St. Augustine 10 AM / 12 PM 

Thursday Jan 9 Shaw @Brother Martin 5 PM 

Saturday Jan 11 Holy Cross / Brother Martin @Jesuit 3 PM / 4 PM 

Wednesday Jan 15 Monteleone Junior High @St. Paul’s 6 PM 

Saturday Jan 18 Rummel / Jesuit @St. Paul’s 9 AM / 12 PM 

Wednesday Jan 22 Rummel @Brother Martin 5 PM 

Saturday Jan 25 Brother Martin / John Curtis @John Curtis 11:30 AM / 1:30 PM 

Saturday Feb 1 Jesuit / Shaw @Rummel 12 PM / 2 PM 

Wednesday Feb 5 Holy Cross @Rummel 6 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
Home Game = ​BOLD 

 

 


